Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2015 Bar Exam

1st 1st 1st 2nd 2nd
Timer Timer Timer Timer Timer

N N Pass % Pass N N Pass
Ohio Law Schools
Capital University 123 88 72 2 1
Case Western Reserve University 75 62 83 2 1
Cleveland State University 88 73 83 3 1
Ohio Northern University 21 14 67 1 1
Ohio State University 134 122 91 1 0
University of Akron 87 73 84 7 3
University of Cincinnati 84 74 88 4 3
University of Dayton 44 31 70 2 2
University of Toledo 49 33 67 6 2
Out of State Law Schools
Ain Shams University
Albany Law School 1 1 100
Appalachian School of Law 1 1 100
Boston College 1 1 100
Catholic University of America 1 1 100
Charlotte School of Law 2 0 0 1 0
College of William and Mary 2 2 100
Columbia University 2 2 100
Cornell University 2 2 100
Creighton University 1 0 0
DePaul University 2 1 50

Drake University 1 0

Duquesne University 2 1 50
Emory University 1 0 0
Florida Coastal School of Law 3 1 33 2 0
Florida International University 1 1 100
Fordham University 1 1 100
George Washington University 4 3 75 1 0
Georgetown University 8 8 100
Handong International Law School 1 0 0
Harvard University 4 4 100
Hofstra University 3 2 67
Indiana University-Bloomington 11 11 100
Indiana University-Indianapolis 3 2 67
John Marshall Law School 1 1 100 1 0
Lewis and Clark College 1 1 100
Liberty University School of Law 1 0 0
Loyola Law School-Los Angeles 1 1 100
Loyola University of Chicago 1 1 100

2nd
Timer
% Pass

50
50
33
100
0
43
75
100
33

3rd
Timer
N

P ONNMNEFENWNO

3rd
Timer
N Pass

OWRRPRRFPRONERR

3rd
Timer
% Pass

20
50
67
0
100
50
50
50
0

100

100

100

All

Takers

N

135
79
98
24

136
98
90
54
58

ARAROURRFPORNREPNRENNNEARENRER

1

[N

R RRPEPEND®

All
Takers
N Pass

90
64
78
15
123
79
78
36
35

PPRPOFRPPFPNPFPWOMNODDOWRPFPPFPOFPOFRPOMNMMNMNERERPRERPREDNEREO

All
Takers
% Pass

67
81
80
63
90
81
87
67
60

100
100
100
100

25
100
100
100

50

50

17
100
100

60
100

100
75
100
67
50
100

100
100



Mercer University

Michigan State University

New York Law School
Northeastern University
Northern Kentucky University
Northwestern University

Pace University

Pennsylvania State University
Pepperdine University

Pontificia Universidad Catolica Madre y
Regent University

Rivers State University of Science &
Santa Clara University
Savannah Law School

St. John's University

St. Marys University

Stetson University

Syracuse University

Thomas Jefferson School of Law
Thomas M. Cooley Law School
Universidad de Buenos Aires
University of Alabama
University of Benin

University of Calabar

University of California-Berkeley
University of Chicago

University of Florida

University of Georgia

University of lllinois

University of Kansas

University of Kentucky
University of Louisville
University of Miami

University of Michigan
University of Mississippi
University of Nevada

University of North Carolina
University of Notre Dame
University of Pennsylvania
University of Pittsburgh
University of Southern California

1st

Timer

N

=N O

5

a1

W PR PRPw

[EEY

PR NP NP PR

PR WOWORARRFRPFRPRAAWWWEFRFEFEPPFEPNMNNDN

1st
Timer
N Pass

N 0

3

S

= R R Rw

[En

P ORONERE

PP O~NWOOPRMWMNWEFRERPEDNDNLEPRE

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2015 Bar Exam

1st

Timer
% Pass

100

89

100

100

62

100

100

100

100

67

50
100

100
100
100

50

100

50
100
100
100
100
100
100

67
100
100

75
88
100
100
100

2nd
Timer
N

2nd
Timer
N Pass

2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd All
Timer Timer Timer Timer Takers
% Pass N N Pass % Pass N

1

9

2

1

33 4 2 50 66

3

1

1

1

1

4

1

2

1

0 1

1

1

2

1

0 6 0 0 15

1 0 0
1 0 0

PR WORARRPRPAMWWWRRPRNNNRRRPR

All
Takers
N Pass

PP O~NWOOPRMWMNWEFPFPFERPPEPNMNNPFPOOPFRPONMONPFPPFRPOPRPPONMORPPFPPFPWORLNOLEPR

All
Takers
% Pass

100
89
100
100
58
100
100
100
100
0
50
0
50
100
0
100
100
100

13

100

50
100
100
100
100
100
100

67
100
100

75
88
100
100
100



University of Tennessee
University of Texas

University of Virginia

University of Wisconsin
Valparaiso University
Vanderbilt University

Wake Forest University
Washington University
Washington and Lee University
Wayne State University

West Virginia University
Western Michigan University Cooley Law S
Widener University

Yale University

1st
Timer
N

N~NNDDNDNDNDDNWER PR

R R oA

1st
Timer
N Pass

NNNDNONWER PR

R EFPN®

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2015 Bar Exam

1st

Timer
% Pass

100

100

100

100

0

100

100

100

100

75
33
100
100

2nd
Timer
N

2nd
Timer
N Pass

2nd
Timer
% Pass

3rd
Timer
N

3rd
Timer
N Pass

3rd
Timer
% Pass

All

Takers

N

AR NONMNNNNWLEREPR

=
=)

All
Takers
N Pass

P RPNWONSNDNMNDNONWLERPRP

All
Takers
% Pass

100
100
100
100
0
100
100
88
100
0
75
20
100
100



