Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2015 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Ohio Law Schools												
Capital University	123	88	72	2	1	50	5	1	20	135	90	67
Case Western Reserve University	75	62	83	2	1	50	2	1	50	79	64	81
Cleveland State University	88	73	83	3	1	33	3	2	67	98	78	80
Ohio Northern University	21	14	67	1	1	100	2	0	0	24	15	63
Ohio State University	134	122	91	1	0	0	1	1	100	136	123	90
University of Akron	87	73	84	7	3	43	2	1	50	98	79	81
University of Cincinnati	84	74	88	4	3	75	2	1	50	90	78	87
University of Dayton	44	31	70	2	2	100	6	3	50	54	36	67
University of Toledo	49	33	67	6	2	33	1	0	0	58	35	60
Out of State Law Schools												
Ain Shams University										1	0	0
Albany Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
Appalachian School of Law	1	1	100				1	1	100	2	2	
Boston College	1	1	100						100	1	1	100
Catholic University of America	1	1	100							1	1	100
Charlotte School of Law	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	100	4	1	25
College of William and Mary	2	2	100		Ū	- U				2	2	
Columbia University	2	2	100							2	2	
Cornell University	2	2	100							2	2	
Creighton University	1	0	0							1	0	0
DePaul University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Drake University	_			1	0	0				1	0	
Duquesne University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Emory University	1	0	0							1	0	
Florida Coastal School of Law	3	1	33	2	0	0	1	0	0	6	1	17
Florida International University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Fordham University	1	1	100							1	1	100
George Washington University	4	3	75	1	0	0				5	3	
Georgetown University	8	8	100							8	8	100
Handong International Law School	1	0	0							1	0	
Harvard University	4	4	100							4	4	100
Hofstra University	3	2	67				1	1	100	4	3	
Indiana University-Bloomington	11	11	100							11	11	100
Indiana University-Indianapolis	3	2	67							3	2	
John Marshall Law School	1	1	100	1	0	0				2	1	50
Lewis and Clark College	1	1	100							1	1	100
Liberty University School of Law	1	0	0							1	0	
Loyola Law School-Los Angeles	1	1	100							1	1	100
Loyola University of Chicago	1	1	100							1	1	100

Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2015 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Mercer University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Michigan State University	9	8	89							9	8	89
New York Law School	2	2	100							2	2	100
Northeastern University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Northern Kentucky University	55	34	62	6	2	33	4	2	50	66	38	58
Northwestern University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Pace University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Pennsylvania State University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Pepperdine University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Pontificia Universidad Catolica Madre y										1	0	0
Regent University	3	2	67							4	2	50
Rivers State University of Science &										1	0	0
Santa Clara University	2	1	50							2	1	50
Savannah Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
St. John's University				1	0	0				1	0	0
St. Marys University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Stetson University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Syracuse University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Thomas Jefferson School of Law	1	0	0							1	0	0
Thomas M. Cooley Law School	2	1	50	2	0	0	6	0	0	15	2	13
Universidad de Buenos Aires	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Alabama	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Benin							1	0	0	1	0	0
University of Calabar							1	0	0	1	0	0
University of California-Berkeley	2	1	50							2	1	50
University of Chicago	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Florida	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of Georgia	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Illinois	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Kansas	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Kentucky	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Louisville	3	2	67							3	2	67
University of Miami	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Michigan	4	4	100							4	4	100
University of Mississippi	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Nevada	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of North Carolina	4	3	75							4	3	75
University of Notre Dame	8	7	88							8	7	88
University of Pennsylvania	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Pittsburgh	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Southern California	1	1	100							1	1	100

Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2015 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
University of Tennessee	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Texas	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Virginia	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Wisconsin	2	2	100							2	2	100
Valparaiso University	2	0	0							2	0	0
Vanderbilt University	2		100							2	2	100
Wake Forest University	2		100							2	2	100
Washington University	7	7	100	1	0	0				8	7	88
Washington and Lee University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Wayne State University							1	0	0	1	0	0
West Virginia University	4	3	75							4	3	75
Western Michigan University Cooley Law S	6	2	33	4	0	0				10	2	20
Widener University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Yale University	1	1	100							1	1	100